REFERENCE: CDTO-1C
CDTO-1C – July 2014 - 1 / 3
 MV TERMINATIONS MEDIUM VOLTAGE
UP TO 19/33 (36) kV
OUTDOOR SINGLE CORE TERMINATION – CDTO-1C
For polymeric cables– Coldfit termination
Technical information subject
to change without notice.

T3 Copper wires
Please contact us Other
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
24 kV, 300mm², insulation diameter 24mm, with copper wire screen, pollution level very high (Ne) : CDTO-1C-24-E-Ne-T3
Cable lug could be supplied on request.
1
2.2
2.1
3
2.3
4
REFERENCE: CDTO-1C
CDTO-1C – July 2014 - 3 / 3
 MV TERMINATIONS MEDIUM VOLTAGE
UP TO 19/33 (36) kV
OUTDOOR SINGLE CORE TERMINATION – CDTO-1C
For polymeric cables– Coldfit termination
Technical information subject
to change without notice.
coldfit
OVERALL DIMENSIONS & POLLUTION LEVEL according to IEC60815-1 : 2008
6.35/11 (12) kV
6/10 (12) kV 8.7/15 (17.5) kV 12.7/22 (24) kV
12/20 (24) kV
19/33 (36) kV
18/30 (36) kV
MEDIUM
35 kV/mm
(Nc)
Minimum creepage distance
800 mm
HIGH
44 kV/mm
(Nd)
Minimum creepage
distance
470 mm
Minimum creepage
distance
625 mm
Minimum creepage
distance
470 mm
Minimum creepage distance
1000 mm
VERY HIGH
55 kV/mm
(Ne)
Minimum creepage
distance
625 mm
Minimum creepage
distance
900 mm
 Minimum creepage distance
1600 mm
 (*) Under development
470 mm
400 mm
325 mm
325 mm 650 mm
400 mm 575 mm 725 mm
*